Account :

DW- I Jyothi Kumari 5,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)50.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

Being amount neft to jothi kumari towards north 
side elevation reparing works

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty Only

₹ 4,950.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/172725 19-Feb-26Dated:

[...]

CONJW- I Jyothi Kumari 4,300.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)43.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

Being amount neft to jothi kumari toawrds 
terrace haunching area reparing work done at 
gv1 site

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty Seven Only

₹ 4,257.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/172726 19-Feb-26Dated:

[...]

EUC - B. Thirupathi Raju 1,400.00

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)28.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

Being amountr neft to thirpathi raju towards 
chipping work done at gv1 site

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred 
Seventy Two Only

₹ 1,372.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/172727 19-Feb-26Dated:

[...]

DW-T Kurmanna 5,750.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)57.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

Being amount neft to kurumanna towards debris 
removal,material shifting and other mic works 
done at site

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety Three Only

₹ 5,693.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U73200TG2018PTC126666

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/172728 19-Feb-26Dated:

[...]

CONT - B.Thirupathi Raju 5,760.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)57.00

Through :

BANK- Kotak Bank Current A/c 2149468154
On Account of :

Being amount neft to thirpathi raju towards 
payment as per credit balance 5760/- as vno
-6451

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Five Thousand Seven Hundred 
Three Only

₹ 5,703.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature